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Scoring Symbols: T2 Takedown. N2 or N3 Nearfall. R2 Reversal.
E1 Escape. P1 or P2 Penalty. W or W1 Stalling. C or C1 Caution.
Starting Position Symbols: ^ Top. v Bottom. = Neutral. D Defer.

2/23/2019 Little Panthers Tournament Mat 1 1, 2
39

Weston Gruppen (ALLENDALE)

Ayden Porras (WEST OTTAWA)

43

Landon Belka (MARTIN)

Keith Reid III (WOLVERINE)

43

Leonardo Martinez (WOLVERINE)

Reid Richie (MARTIN)

45

Caspian Lancaster (HESPERIA)

Dy’mier Dannah (WOLVERINE)

45

Gabriel Bolanos (WEST OTTAWA)

Joey Maksymowski (ALLENDALE)

45

Myles Castro (WEST OTTAWA)

Tyler McCorkle (NAPOLEON)

48

Zane Andrews (MARTIN)

Jona Meza (MONTAGUE)

48

Oso Cabrera (WEST OTTAWA)

Mason Vanhaitsma (KENOWA HILLS)

48

Carson Egbert (WEST OTTAWA)

Jacob Rios (HOLLAND)

49

Easton Lesinski (SPARTA)

Hunter Dickover (IONIA)

49

Donnell Jones III (WOLVERINE)

Ramont Rowe (WOLVERINE)

39

Weston Gruppen (ALLENDALE)

Toretto Leija (JENISON)

43

Leonardo Martinez (WOLVERINE)

Landon Belka (MARTIN)
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Scoring Symbols: T2 Takedown. N2 or N3 Nearfall. R2 Reversal.
E1 Escape. P1 or P2 Penalty. W or W1 Stalling. C or C1 Caution.
Starting Position Symbols: ^ Top. v Bottom. = Neutral. D Defer.

2/23/2019 Little Panthers Tournament Mat 1 2, 3
43

Reid Richie (MARTIN)

Keith Reid III (WOLVERINE)

45

Dy’mier Dannah (WOLVERINE)

Hank Raycraft (WEST OTTAWA)

45

Caspian Lancaster (HESPERIA)

Joey Maksymowski (ALLENDALE)

45

Gabriel Bolanos (WEST OTTAWA)

Tyler McCorkle (NAPOLEON)

48

Carson Egbert (WEST OTTAWA)

Zane Andrews (MARTIN)

48

Oso Cabrera (WEST OTTAWA)

Emilio Perez (WEST OTTAWA)

48

Jona Meza (MONTAGUE)

Jacob Rios (HOLLAND)

49

Donnell Jones III (WOLVERINE)

Hunter Dickover (IONIA)

49

Ramont Rowe (WOLVERINE)

Easton Lesinski (SPARTA)

39

Ayden Porras (WEST OTTAWA)

Toretto Leija (JENISON)

43

Keith Reid III (WOLVERINE)

Leonardo Martinez (WOLVERINE)

43

Landon Belka (MARTIN)

Reid Richie (MARTIN)

45

Tyler McCorkle (NAPOLEON)

Hank Raycraft (WEST OTTAWA)
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Scoring Symbols: T2 Takedown. N2 or N3 Nearfall. R2 Reversal.
E1 Escape. P1 or P2 Penalty. W or W1 Stalling. C or C1 Caution.
Starting Position Symbols: ^ Top. v Bottom. = Neutral. D Defer.

2/23/2019 Little Panthers Tournament Mat 1 3, 4
45

Joey Maksymowski (ALLENDALE)

Myles Castro (WEST OTTAWA)

45

Caspian Lancaster (HESPERIA)

Gabriel Bolanos (WEST OTTAWA)

48

Mason Vanhaitsma (KENOWA HILLS)

Emilio Perez (WEST OTTAWA)

48

Zane Andrews (MARTIN)

Jacob Rios (HOLLAND)

48

Jona Meza (MONTAGUE)

Carson Egbert (WEST OTTAWA)

49

Ramont Rowe (WOLVERINE)

Hunter Dickover (IONIA)

49

Easton Lesinski (SPARTA)

Donnell Jones III (WOLVERINE)

45

Myles Castro (WEST OTTAWA)

Dy’mier Dannah (WOLVERINE)


